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Eduardo Tomas Macaya Sanz
Felipe Castillo Diaz

Baltazar Parra Follert

Elias Lejmi

Jose Andres Merifo Bustos
Pedro Augusto Rech Sincero
Heitor Raitz Boaventura
Vinicius De Toni Ogawa

Pedro Vargas Olivares
Sebastian Maldonado Schafer
Rodrigo Orozco Galleguillos
Skander Lejmi

Georges Joseph Haddad
Miguel Kostulski Correa

Thel Mercer

Emiliano Gajardo Sanchez
Renzo Palma Moron

Emilio Jose Duefias Anda
Agustino Alfredo Giovini Nufiez
Jose Tomas Darrouy

Adam Hossam Elmezin

Pedro Crespo Severo

Tadeo Geronimo Altamirano Castro
Jorge Eduardo Casanova Intriago
Baltasar Zepeda Martinez
Miguel Angel Trincado

Patricio Sebastian Romero Barrera
Diego Pablaza

Agustino Giovini Nuiez
Baltasar Zepeda

Ciro Vinagre

Ayrton Rechuze

Facundo Vasquez Gonzalez
Domingo Contardo Mocarquer
Lorenzo Jose Loyola Soto
Matias Suzin Sorbello

Matias Milan Larrart

Benjamin De Vega Sanchez
Ramiro Gonzalez Muifios
Leonardo Calquin

Roberto Echeverria

Tomas Rifo Plaza

Javier Augusto Perez Yafiez
Stefano Alejandro Aguirre Mena
Pedro Del Rio

Luca Grossenbacher

Benjamin Tauil

Faris Hussam Ali

Lorenzo Gianello
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193012
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50012

total Points

2500
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1000
825
600
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Matias Escobar Tufifio
Gabriel Ferrari Tavares
Angel Santino Martinez
Ricardo Quintulen Ugarte
Renato Fernandez Barahona
Filipe Bronholo

Mateus Zimmermann
Arthur Brodt De Conti
Felipe Bronholo

Carlos Nichele Cortez

Uriel Gonzalez
Joaquin Reyes Hormazabal
Cristobal Mufoz Cabrera
Sebastian Palacios Araya
Gerardo Jose Herrera Pozo
Thiago Lulian Sanchez Zoltan
Thor Flaviano Ramos

119012
104012
559012
204012
205012

52012

65012

76012
105012
355012
466012
197012
198012
203012
309012
383012

77012
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50
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
15



